14 Sewer Manhole Heads and Covers.
3 Covers with Rings for Sewer Manholes.
10 cu. yds. Brick Masonry in Manholes.
7 Receiving Basins Built.
The time allowed for the completion of the 

above work is Forty-five (45) working days.
The amount of security required is Fifteen 

Thousand Dollars ($15,000), and the amount of 
deposit accompanying the bid shall be five per 
cent. (5 c,'c) of the amount of security.

The bidder must deposit samples with the 
Borough President at the office of the Chief 
Engineer of Highways, Room No. 2124, Munici­
pal Building, at or before the time of making

[...]

by Contractor.
W ork  in railroad area:
330 eu. yds. Concrete.
700 sq. yds. Wood Block Pavement.
1,900 sq. yds. Granite Block Pavement.
The time allowed for the completion of the 

above work is Forty-five (45) working days.
The amount of security required is Eleven 

thousand Dollars ($11,000) and the amount of 
deposit accompanying the bid shall be five per 
cent. (59o) of the amount of security.

The bidder must deposit samples with the 
Borough President at the office of the Chief 
Engineer of Highways, Room No. 2124, Munici­
pal Building, at  or before the time of making